
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cesar Peregrino Scott City 145.5 250.0 10

2 Ayden  Presson Scott City 146.5 245.0 8

3 Nasir Hagood Parsons High School 146.0 225.0 6

4 Ethan Gray Prairie View High School 147.0 225.0 4

5 Jacob  Mills Prairie View High School 148.0 215.0 2

6 Kaicen Deweese Chapman KS 148.0 210.0 1

7 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 142.0 185.0 0

8 Justin Wright Clay Center Community High School 148.0 185.0 0

9 Hunter French Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 175.0 0

10 Bryson Crotinger Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 175.0 0

11 Isaiah  Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 165.0 0

12 Mason Mitzner Prairie View High School 145.0 160.0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cesar Peregrino Scott City 145.5 450.0 10

2 Nasir Hagood Parsons High School 146.0 360.0 8

3 Ethan Gray Prairie View High School 147.0 335.0 6

4 Ayden  Presson Scott City 146.5 320.0 4

5 Bryson Crotinger Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 305.0 2

6 Kaicen Deweese Chapman KS 148.0 300.0 1

7 Jacob  Mills Prairie View High School 148.0 300.0 0

8 Isaiah  Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 295.0 0

9 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 142.0 270.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Mason Mitzner Prairie View High School 145.0 265.0 0

11 Hunter French Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 265.0 0

12 Justin Wright Clay Center Community High School 148.0 260.0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cesar Peregrino Scott City 145.5 245.0 10

2 Ayden  Presson Scott City 146.5 235.0 8

3 Bryson Crotinger Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 215.0 6

4 Ethan Gray Prairie View High School 147.0 210.0 4

5 Justin Wright Clay Center Community High School 148.0 210.0 2

6 Jacob  Mills Prairie View High School 148.0 200.0 1

7 Mason Mitzner Prairie View High School 145.0 190.0 0

8 Hunter French Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 185.0 0

9 Kaicen Deweese Chapman KS 148.0 185.0 0

10 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 142.0 175.0 0

11 Nasir Hagood Parsons High School 146.0 155.0 0

12 Isaiah  Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 155.0 0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cesar Peregrino Scott City 145.5 945.0 10

2 Ayden  Presson Scott City 146.5 800.0 8

3 Ethan Gray Prairie View High School 147.0 770.0 6

4 Nasir Hagood Parsons High School 146.0 740.0 4

5 Jacob  Mills Prairie View High School 148.0 715.0 2

6 Kaicen Deweese Chapman KS 148.0 695.0 1

7 Bryson Crotinger Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 695.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Justin Wright Clay Center Community High School 148.0 655.0 0

9 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 142.0 630.0 0

10 Hunter French Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 625.0 0

11 Mason Mitzner Prairie View High School 145.0 615.0 0

12 Isaiah  Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 615.0 0


